
CAMP BUCK TOMS 



 2025 Winter Camp Merit Badge Locations

Day of 
the Week Class # Class Name Room Instructor

Sunday WCMB2 Art (2014 version) STEM rm 3 Holly Barton
Sunday WCMB4 Aviation (2025 version) Nature A Michael Williams/Scout Jordan
Sunday WCMB5 Camping (2024 version) Radio Shelter Tom Pendleton
Sunday WCMB6 Chemistry (2025 version) STEM rm 1 Kevin Gaddis
Sunday WCMB8 Citizenship in the Nation (2022 version) Dining Hall D Brian Shuler
Sunday WCMB9 Citizenship in the World (2016 version) Museum Luke Williams
Sunday WCMB10 Communication and Public Speaking Chapel Mike Wages
Sunday WCMB36 Duct Tape Spoof Merit Badge Activity Center A Matt Nine
Sunday WCMB14 Emergency Preparedness (2025 version) Dan Beard Steven West
Sunday WCMB15 Engineering (2024 version) STEM Main A Piotr Luszczek
Sunday WCMB30 Entrepreneurship (2014 version), Salesmanship (2023 version) Activity Center B Phillip Graves
Sunday WCMB17 Inventing (2023 version) STEM Main B Nick Peters
Sunday WCMB18 Law (2025 version) Dining Hall A Savannah McMillan
Sunday WCMB19 Metalwork (2025 version) Handicraft Soni Davidson
Sunday WCMB20 Moviemaking (2014 version) Admin Conf Room Zach Barnett
Sunday WCMB22 Personal Fitness (2023 version) STEM rm 2 Kat Fenstermaker
Sunday WCMB23 Personal Management (2019 version) Dining Hall B Nathan Smith
Sunday WCMB39 Personal Management B (2019 version) Dining Hall Table Storage Barron Kennedy IV
Sunday WCMB24 Photography (2024 version) Admin picnic area Eric Manneschmidt
Sunday WCMB31 Search and Rescue (2014 version) Dan Beard KJ Wilder
Sunday WCMB33 Welding (2012 version) STEM Shelter Henry Jordan

Monday	 WCMB1 Archery (2025 version) Archery Range Mike Dameron
Monday	 WCMB3 Automotive Maintenance (2024 version) Ranger Shop Louis Smith/Tuula F. 
Monday	 WCMB4 Aviation (2025 version) Nature A Michael Williams/Scout J.
Monday	 WCMB5 Camping (2024 version) Radio Shelter Tom Pendleton
Monday	 WCMB6 Chemistry (2025 version) STEM rm. 1 Duminda Luirukara
Monday	 WCMB7 Citizenship in the Community (2025 version) Dining Hall B Mike Wages
Monday	 WCMB8 Citizenship in the Nation (2022 version) Dining Hall D Brian Shuler
Monday	 WCMB9 Citizenship in the World (2016 version) Museum Luke Williams
Monday	 WCMB11 Composite Materials (2014 version) STEM Kitchen UT Grad Students
Monday	 WCMB12 Cooking (2025 version) Camp Site 4 Brent Norvell
Monday	 WCMB13 Crime Prevention, Fingerprinting (2025 version) Dining Hall C Lora-Leigh Moneymaker
Monday	 WCMB14 Emergency Preparedness (2025 version) Dan Beard Steven West
Monday	 WCMB15 Engineering (2024 version) STEM Main A Piotr Luszczek



 2025 Winter Camp Merit Badge Locations

Day of 
the Week Class # Class Name Room Instructor

Monday	 WCMB16 First Aid (2025 version) Dining hall Table storage room Bill Law
Monday	 WCMB19 Metalwork (2025 version) Handicraft Soni Davidson
Monday	 WCMB20 Moviemaking (2014 version) Admin Conference room Zach Barnett
Monday	 WCMB21 Music (2017 version) Dining Hall A Les Beaver
Monday	 WCMB22 Personal Fitness (2023 version) STEM rm. 2 Kat Fenstermaker
Monday	 WCMB24 Photography (2024 version) Admin picnic area Eric Manneschmidt
Monday	 WCMB25 Pioneering (2022 version) STEM front porch Patrick Stubblefield
Monday	 WCMB29 Rifle Shooting (2025 version) Rifle Range Jeff Meadows
Monday	 WCMB31 Search and Rescue (2014 version) Dan Beard KJ Wilder
Monday	 WCMB28 Shotgun Shooting (2025 version) Shotgun Range Rob Farmer
Monday	 WCMB33 Welding (2012 version) STEM Shelter Henry Jordan
Monday	 WCMB34 Wilderness Survival (2013 version) Out Post Zac Ross

Tuesday WCMB1 Archery (2025 version) Archery Range Mike Dameron
Tuesday WCMB6 Chemistry (2025 version) Stem rm. 1 Kevin Gaddis
Tuesday WCMB8 Citizenship in the Nation (2022 version) Dining Hall D Brian Shuler
Tuesday WCMB9 Citizenship in the World (2016 version) Museum Luke Williams
Tuesday WCMB10 Communication and Public Speaking Chapel Mike Wages
Tuesday WCMB12 Cooking (2025 version) Camp Site 4 Brent Norvell
Tuesday WCMB13 Crime Prevention (2025 version), Fingerprinting (2025 version) Dining Hall C Lora-Leigh Moneymaker
Tuesday WCMB36 Duct Tape Spoof Merit Badge Activity Center Matt Nine
Tuesday WCMB14 Emergency Preparedness (2025 version) Dan Beard Steven West
Tuesday WCMB15 Engineering (2024 version) STEM Main A Piotr Luszczek
Tuesday WCMB16 First Aid (2025 version) Dining Hall Table Storage Bill Law 
Tuesday WCMB17 Inventing (2023 version) STEM Main B Nick Peters
Tuesday WCMB19 Metalwork (2025 version) Handicraft Soni Davidson
Tuesday WCMB20 Moviemaking (2014 version) Admin Conference Room Zach Barnett
Tuesday WCMB21 Music (2017 version) Dining Hall A Les Beaver
Tuesday WCMB22 Personal Fitness (2023 version) Activity Center Porch Kat Fenstermaker
Tuesday WCMB24 Photography (2024 version) Admin Picnic Area Eric Manneschmidt
Tuesday WCMB25 Pioneering (2022 version) STEM front porch Patrick Stubblefield
Tuesday WCMB27 Radio (2017 version) STEM rm. 2 Paul Galentine
Tuesday WCMB29 Rifle Shooting (2025 version) Rifle Range Jeff Meadows
Tuesday WCMB31 Search and Rescue (2014 version) Dan Beard KJ Wilder
Tuesday WCMB28 Shotgun Shooting (2025 version) Shotgun Range Rob Farmer
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Tuesday WCMB32 Signs, Signals, and Codes (2015 version) Activity Center B Adam Stephens
Tuesday WCMB33 Welding (2012 version) STEM Shelter Henry Jordan

Wednesday WCMB6 Chemistry (2025 version) STEM rm. 1 Duminda Luirukara
Wednesday WCMB9 Citizenship in the World (2016 version) Museum Luke Williams
Wednesday WCMB13 Crime Prevention (2025 version), Fingerprinting (2025 version) Dining Hall C Lora-Leigh Moneymaker
Wednesday WCMB36 Duct Tape Spoof Merit Badge Activity Center Matt Nine
Wednesday WCMB15 Engineering (2024 version) STEM Main A Piotr Luszczek
Wednesday WCMB17 Inventing (2023 version) STEM Main B Nick Peters
Wednesday WCMB20 Moviemaking (2014 version) Admin Conference room Zach Barnett
Wednesday WCMB21 Music (2017 version) Dining Hall B Les Beaver
Wednesday WCMB22 Personal Fitness (2023 version) Activity Center Porch Kat Fenstermaker
Wednesday WCMB24 Photography (2024 version) Admin Picnic Area Eric Manneschmidt
Wednesday WCMB25 Pioneering (2022 version) STEM front porch Patrick Stubblefield
Wednesday WCMB27 Radio (2017 version) STEM rm. 2 Paul Galentine
Wednesday WCMB31 Search and Rescue (2014 version) Dan Beard KJ Wilder
Wednesday WCMB32 Signs, Signals, and Codes (2015 version) Activity Center B Adam Stephens
Wednesday WCMB33 Welding (2012 version) STEM Shelter Henry Jordan
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